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NOME

CELSO ALEGRA

ANA MARIA DE FATIMA MEQUELIN
SIVALDO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
AGNALDO SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
ELTON ALVES DOS SANTOS
DARILIAN SUZIANI PASCUTTI
IVANILTON LIBERATO

ANTONIO CARLOS CHIDICHIMA
WILLIAN RENAN SIRICO

MIGUEL ASCENCIO NABARRO JUNIOR
ANGELA CRISTINA ALEXANDRE MOREIRA
ANIELE CALIS ALMEIDA

DEBORA PATRICIA MIRANDA
MICHELLI DA SILVA ARRUDA SORTE
ADRIANA BOVOLENTA

ALESSANDRA DAIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE MESSIAS RODRIGUES
ELIANE ALVES MOREIRA

FREIDIANO SANTANA SOUSA
JOSIANE LUIZ

LUIS JOSE DO NASCIMENTO

LUIZ HENRIQUE RANUCI

MARCUS VINICIUS GOMES ZAMINELLI
MARIA LUIZA MENEGUELLO PEDROSO
OSNAUDO NANTES

PEDRO CARLOS DA GRACA

SARA BASSO BECK

TATIANA DELAIR SALVADOR SOARES
VIVIANE VAIZE DE LIMA ALENCAR
KARLA ALEXANDRA ROCHA
MARISTELA TIECHER

MARICLEIA PADILHA

HORAIDE SCHIMIT

JANETE SHMOLLER

FATIMA CLEONICE WEBER CATTANI
MARCIA ADRIANA DOMBROSKI GIRARDI
NEONILDO RIBEIRO MARTINS
ROSANGELA APARECIDA ROOS

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIANI BETIOLO

MARTA CRISTINA ZANATTA

JURACI BELUSSO

JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS

ROSANGELA DA SILVA CAMPOS
ELAINE MARIA MENEGATTI

MARY ANY PILLARECK

MIRIAN HEYDT

DIRLEI APARECIDA ZOLET
CASSIANO BATISTELLA

DAIANE BAVARESCO

LILIAN BELLE

ROSANGELA ROEGELIN

SILVANA DAS GRACAS CORREA DOS SANTOS GUERIOS
ALEXANDRE SCHEIFELE

DEISY PESCARA DE OLIVEIRA
GEISON ANDRE FOLQUENIN

JOCIANE GRAPE

JOSE DIAS DE CASTRO

MARCIA POMPEO DA SILVA

NEIDE LORENCENA

NEUZA APARECIDA DA SILVA MINSKI

RG

2153174 sp
67513827 PR
64406973 PR
75806175 PR
83315598 PR
83798971 PR
62644117 PR
45828620 PR
79828629 PR
90749960 PR
95408265 PR
95656528 PR
94349257 PR
84397270 PR
97925089 PR
93299043 PR
63404888 PR
82179534 PR
0897783590 BA
81031096 PR
42727946 PR
39967936 PR
82602542 PR
80763700 PR
22663291 PR
80495528 PR
17005663 MT
69750389 PR
84503649 PR
70430380 PR
107922105 PR
75407785 PR
46443985 PR
61594167 PR
59433830 PR
3558026 sC
73950570 PR
72150597 PR
89545099 PR
85976605 PR
4088393741 RS
99743930 PR
88839633 PR
94629527 PR
98591540 PR
85631110 PR
89740681 PR
61912908 PR
89228107 PR
92670350 PR
51664531 PR
95690483 PR
68474981 PR
100146053 PR
56768440 PR
70094061 PR
75651023 PR
31490375 PR
87561992 PR
40896783 PR
79473723 PR



DOIS VIZINHOS S JORGE D OESTE Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO ROSENI DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 51761090 PR

DOIS VIZINHOS S JORGE D OESTE Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO SOLENIA TEREZINHA SIEGA 39628180 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes 1 VALDETE CABRAL DA SILVA 51534344 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes 2 MARI ELIANE BLEM DA SILVA 73515114 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes 3 WALDENEYA MENDES 99372486 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes 4 JANE MARIA FERREIRA FRANCO 74015204 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes INDEFERIDO ANA MARCIA KALIBERDA 32894720 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes INDEFERIDO EDINA REGINA DA SILVA 34639523 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes INDEFERIDO JANICELY FATIMA STRESSER 104583121 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO AMANDA LAISE RODRIGUES CHAVES 104330002 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO ANDERSON SPRADA 74131905 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO CLEUSY DE FATIMA NASCIMENTO 98435476 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO CLISMERI MUNHOZ IENCKE 52083320 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formagdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO CRISTIANE DE CAMPOS 57830689 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO DANIELI ELIETE FELDE WROBLESVSKI 69473156 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO DANIEL SCHOCK 87734250 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO FRANCIELE NICHETTI 87036324 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO GISELLE APARECIDA FAUSTINO 85011693 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO LEONICE JUREMA BATISTA 45611132 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO MARISTELA SUZKO 20964596 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO RICARDO CARMINATTI LEINIG 36947187 PR
IRATI INACIO MARTINS Formacdo de Docentes EXCLUIDO TATIANA AMARAL 67785304 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel 1 HALISON SCHMIDT 62258900 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel 2 VITOR CEZAR MIESSA COELHO 20747994 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel 3 JULIANA FICAGNA 80993226 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel 4 GIANE CRISTINA MELLO 46039629 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel 5 ANDRESSA FANTIN 83820535 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel INDEFERIDO ANANDA BRAGA SANTOS 2133851 DF

WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel INDEFERIDO GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA 95303951 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel INDEFERIDO RENAN GODOY CARNEIRO 84846619 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel INDEFERIDO SERGIO ROBERTO BATISTA 49607512 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO ALEX VINICIUS LOPES MACHADO 99167718 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO ANDRE LUIS DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 91304937 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO DANIELLA CRISTINA MAGOSSI 126363176 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO ELIANE CRISTINE SCHMIDT GURALESKI QUADROS 50143171 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO ELZA KAZUKO KANDA OTA 8678472 PR

WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO JESSICA KREMER 95809812 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO JOSE RICARDO MARTINS 43283243 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO LEANDRO NEZI 57492058 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO LUCIANO FAUSTO DA SILVA 75733100 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO MAURICIO ZELAZOWSKI 69985866 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO SILVIA CARLA DE CAMPOS 89312140 PR
WENCESLAU BRAZ ARAPOTI Celulose e Papel EXCLUIDO VILMA DE CASSIA CORDEIRO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 65588935 PR



